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By Level and Residency
Fall 1995 - Fall 2017

In-State Out-of-
State Total In-State Out-of-

State Total In-State Out-of-
State Total In-State Out-of-

State Total

Fall 2017 10,829 11,675 22,504 1,866 2,520 4,386 968 551 1,519 13,663 14,746 28,409
Fall 2016 10,831 11,519 22,350 1,937 2,661 4,598 1,010 530 1,540 13,778 14,710 28,488
Fall 2015 11,038 11,460 22,498 1,957 2,754 4,711 1,031 536 1,567 14,026 14,750 28,776
Fall 2014 12,515 10,048 22,563 2,152 2,849 5,001 1,098 513 1,611 15,765 13,410 29,175
Fall 2013 11,109 11,648 22,757 2,240 2,837 5,077 1,140 492 1,632 14,489 14,977 29,466
Fall 2012 11,319 11,508 22,827 2,393 2,786 5,179 1,179 522 1,701 14,891 14,816 29,707
Fall 2011 11,580 11,131 22,711 2,514 2,682 5,196 1,200 510 1,710 15,294 14,323 29,617
Fall 2010 11,603 10,700 22,303 2,674 2,592 5,266 1,247 490 1,737 15,524 13,782 29,306
Fall 2009 11,432 10,288 21,720 2,940 2,409 5,349 1,297 532 1,829 15,669 13,229 28,898
Fall 2008 12,146 9,784 21,930 3,066 2,463 5,529 1,012 369 1,381 16,224 12,616 28,840
Fall 2007 11,825 9,320 21,145 3,234 2,361 5,595 1,043 330 1,373 16,102 12,011 28,113
Fall 2006 11,619 8,971 20,590 2,930 2,175 5,105 1,077 343 1,420 15,626 11,489 27,115
Fall 2005 11,295 8,215 19,510 2,947 2,204 5,151 1,082 308 1,390 15,324 10,727 26,051
Fall 2004 11,066 7,587 18,653 3,113 2,123 5,236 1,093 273 1,366 15,272 9,983 25,255
Fall 2003 10,371 7,146 17,517 3,311 2,112 5,423 1,091 229 1,320 14,773 9,487 24,260
Fall 2002 9,956 6,736 16,692 3,457 2,052 5,509 1,126 165 1,291 14,539 8,953 23,492
Fall 2001 9,645 6,476 16,121 3,515 1,897 5,412 1,118 123 1,241 14,278 8,496 22,774
Fall 2000 9,481 5,982 15,463 3,498 1,809 5,307 1,110 107 1,217 14,089 7,898 21,987
Fall 1999 9,441 5,976 15,417 3,940 1,791 5,731 1,043 124 1,167 14,424 7,891 22,315
Fall 1998 9,355 5,820 15,175 4,318 1,689 6,007 923 133 1,056 14,596 7,642 22,238
Fall 1997 9,017 5,942 14,959 4,573 1,720 6,293 847 139 986 14,437 7,801 22,238
Fall 1996 8,767 6,130 14,897 4,242 1,649 5,891 816 139 955 13,825 7,918 21,743
Fall 1995 8,558 6,484 15,042 3,846 1,690 5,536 803 136 939 13,207 8,310 21,517
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In-State Headcount Enrollment and 
Percent of Residency
Fall 1980 - Fall 2017

Year WV Resident University Total % WV Resident

2017 14,392 28,409 50.7%

2016 14,544 28,488 51.1%

2015 14,385 28,776 50.0%

2014 14,592 29,175 50.0%

2013 14,489 29,466 49.2%

2012 14,891 29,707 50.1%

2011 15,294 29,617 51.6%

2010 15,524 29,306 53.0%

2009 15,669 28,898 54.2%

2008 16,219 28,840 56.2%

2007 16,366 28,113 58.2%

2006 15,626 27,115 57.6%

2005 15,324 26,051 58.8%
2004 15,272 25,255 60.5%
2003 14,773 24,260 60.9%
2002 14,539 23,492 61.9%
2001 14,278 22,774 62.7%
2000 14,089 21,987 64.1%
1999 14,424 22,315 64.6%
1998 14,596 22,238 65.6%
1997 14,437 22,238 64.9%
1996 13,825 21,743 63.6%
1995 13,207 21,517 61.4%
1994 13,735 22,500 61.0%
1993 14,028 23,080 60.8%
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In-State Headcount Enrollment and 
Percent of Residency
Fall 1980 - Fall 2017

Year WV Resident University Total % WV Resident
1992 13,132 22,712 57.8%
1991 12,694 22,460 56.5%
1990 11,796 20,854 56.6%
1989 11,481 19,997 57.4%
1988 11,399 18,746 60.8%
1987 11,030 17,270 63.9%
1986 11,287 17,175 65.7%
1985 11,914 18,031 66.1%
1984 12,427 19,071 65.2%
1983 13,024 20,624 63.1%
1982 13,427 21,337 62.9%
1981 13,333 21,265 62.7%
1980 13,631 21,220 64.2%
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